Reusable Dental Diamond Burs
Extra Fine 20-30 μmSuper Coarse 150-180 μm Coarse 125-150 μm Medium 90-106 μm Fine 38-45 μmGrit Size:
Shank Type: Q = Friction Grip, Short,16mm R = Friction Grip,19mm/
sales@americanmedicals.com     •    (904) 636-9451   •   americanmedicals.com
CYLINDER AND END CUTTING
111-836G-010
111-836-010 R 010 4 mm
111-837G-012 R 012 7 mm
CYLINDRICAL, ROUND END
111-881G-010 R 010 8 mm
111-881SG-012 R 012 S 8 mm
EGG
111-833SG-023 R 023 4.2 mm
111-833EF-023 R 023 4.2 mm
FINISHING, TAPERED-POINTED
111-859EF-012 R 014 10 mm
FLAME
111-862-012 R 012 6 mm
111-862G-012
111-862F-012
111-862EF-012
R 010 8 mm
111-863G-012 R 008 10 mm
FOOTBALL
111-831F-016 R 016 3.5 mm
111-830G-021 R 021 5 mm
111-830SG-023
111-830F-023
111-830EF-023
R 023 5 mm
INVERTED CONICAL W/ COLLAR
111-806G-014 R 014 2.2 mm
OCCLUSAL-GRINDER
111-811SG-033 R 033 4.5 mm
111-811LSG-016 R 037 7 mm
PEAR
111-809-008 R 008 1.6 mm
111-808-012 R 012 2.7 mm
111-808G-012 R 012 2.7 mm
ROUND
111-801G-023 R 023 2 mm
TAPERED, FLAT END
111-847SG-014 R 014 8 mm
SHAPE PART # SHANK Ø HEAD L GRIT
TAPERED, FLAT END (CONT.)
111-847SG-016 R 016 8 mm
111-848SG-016 R 016 10 mm
111-847SG-018 R 018 8 mm
TAPERED, POINTED
111-890F-008 R 008 3 mm
111-890LF-008 R 008 3 mm
111-858G-014 R 014 8 mm
111-859G-014
111-859F-014 R 014 10 mm
TAPERED, ROUND EDGE
111-847RSG-016 R 016 8 mm
TAPERED, ROUND END
111-191G-012 R 012 7 mm
111-852G-012 R 012 10 mm
111-194G-012 R 014 8 mm
111-852G-014 R 014 10 mm
111-191SG-Q-016 Q 016 7 mm
111-194SG-016 R 016 8 mm
111-852SG-016
111-852-016 R 016 10 mm
111-191SG-018 R 018 7 mm
111-852SG-018 R 018 10 mm
111-194SG-021 R 021 8 mm
111-191SG-025 R 025 7 mm
TORPEDO, CYLINDRICAL
111-868G-012 R 012 S 8 mm
111-885G-012 R 012 8 mm
TORPEDO, TAPERED
111-878G-014 R 014 8 mm
111-878G-016 R 016 8 mm
111-878SG-018 R 018 8 mm
WHEEL
111-909G-040 R 040 1.5 mm
SHAPE PART # SHANK Ø HEAD L GRIT